S.No.

Programme Name

Science Day
Celebration

(23rd -25th Feb, 2017)

Jigyasa- A Science
Summer Camp
(28th-30th June, 2017)

School Adoption
Program
(18 Sept, 2017)

Science Exhibition
(27th Sept, 2017)

Lab Visit (CSIR-CSIO
Foundation Day)
(25th Oct, 2017)

Lecture on “Sensor in
Smart Cities”

(30th Oct, 2017)

No.
Days

of No.

Students

100

100

100

150

50

Jigyasa-2017 Activities

of | No. of Teachers

20

10

20

20

10

No. of Participating Schools

Government Model High School,
Sec-53, CHD

5 KVs

Adoption of school for science
activities promotion and science
lab establishment

Government Model High School,
Sec-49D, CHD

10 KVs

Government Model High School,
Sec-53, CHD



